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REGISTER FOR A FREE VIRTUAL COACHING SESSION TODAY!

Are you looking to improve your credit and don’t know what steps to take?
Do you need help with understanding how to read your credit report?
Are you looking to learn how to develop a personal or household budget plan?

» Join us and learn how our financial literacy coaching team can work with you.

UPCOMING DATES: UPCOMING DATES:

Credit Repair Sessions Budgeting Sessions

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Tuesday, July 26, 2022
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Tuesday, November 15, 2022
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Tuesday, December 13, 2022

CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION

All classes are held 6:00pm-7:30pm All classes are held 6:00pm-7:30pm

Accommodations, such as aides and services, can be provided upon request. To best serve you, we require as much advance
notice as possible - at least five (5) full business days prior to the event. To request any reasonable accommodation to participate,
please call (240) 528-4858 and leave a detailed message with the request and contact information. Or you can email
shirley.benning@hocmc.org In all situations, a good faith effort will be made to provide the accommodation.


https://www.hocmc.org/adult-and-family-events/adult-family/workable-budget-informational-session.html
https://www.hocmc.org/adult-and-family-events/adult-family/financial-literacy-budget-and-credit-repair-informational-sessions.html

